Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

VALOR

MEDELLUN.

VOLUMEN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad
36.591

BOCOTA

9.336
9.675
5.341
3.170
2.568

717
1.506

68.904

Millones ($)
696.024,15
107.258,14
79.132,06
60.086,77
44.259,24
29.420,61

5.491,77

9.480,72

1.031.153,46

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

M 5050TA &T.5%
W MEDELLN 10,4%

B SARAANQUILLA  58%
B SUCARAMANGA  43%
CARTAZEMA 3%
W MAMEALES 0.5%
B PERERA 095
Toral: 100.0%

W =0o0TA 53.1%
W MEDELLM 13.5%
oAl 14,0%
B BARRANIUILLA.  TE%
B SUCARMMANGA  4E5%
CARTADENA 3T%
B MANEALES 1.0%
W FERERA 2%
Toral: 100.0%

SUCURSAL



